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A Practical Guide to Sustainable Fashion by Alison Gwilt

Commentary and Critique — Design for Recycling
www.ecofashiontalk.com/2014/01/commentary-and-critique-design-for-recycling

Cradle To Cradle: Remaking The Way We Make Things by Michael Braungart

Design Is The Problem: The Future Of Design Must Be Sustainable by Nathan Shedroff

Eco-Chic: The Fashion Paradox by Sandy Black

Eco Fashion by Sass Brown and Geoffrey B. Small

Fashion & Sustainability: Design for Change by Kate Fletcher and Lynda Grose

Reducing Waste by Re-using Textiles by Rachel Gray, WRAP 2012
www.wrap.org.uk/sites/files/wrap/RWM%202012%20Rachel%20Gray%20ReducingZ%20waste%20by%20
re-usingZ20textiles.pdf

Remake It: Clothes: The Essential Guide to Resourceful Fashion: With over 500 tricks, tips and inspirational

designs by Henrietta Thompson

Shaping Sustainable Fashion: Changing The Way We Make And Use Clothes by Alison Gwilt

and Timo Rissanen

Sustainable Fashion And Textiles: Design Journeys by Kate Fletcher
Sustainable Fashion: Past, Present and Future by Gordon K. Farley, Jennifer Farley, Colleen Hill
The Sustainable Fashion Handbook by Sandy Black
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Beautiful Soul | www.beautiful-soul.co.uk

Benu Berlin | www.benu-berlin.com

Burning Torch | www.burningtorchinc.com

Comme des Garcons | Www.comme—des—garcons.com

Daniel Kroh | www.danielkroh.com

Dr.noki | www.drnoki.com

Dreamandawake | www.dreamandawake.com

Elena Garcia | www.elenagarciastudio.com

Elvis & Kresse | www.elvisandkresse.com

Fake Natoo | www.instagram.com/fakenatoo_studio

Gary Harvey | www.garyharveycreative.com

Geneva Vanderzeil | www.apairandasparediy.com

Joann Berman | www.joannberman.com

LastbutnotlLeast | www.facebook.com/L Lastbutnotleastt

Liz Alig | www.lizalig.com

Lu Flux | www.luflux.com

Milch | www.milch.tm

Rejcode | www.re-code.cokr

Robert Cary-Williams | www.vogue.co.uk/brand/robert-cary-williams

Sakina M’sa | www.sakinamsa.com
Schmidt Takahashi | www.schmidttakahashi.de
REEM by Reem Alasadi | www.facebook.com/REEM-by-Reem-Alasadi-133334103408378

The Reformation | www.thereformation.com

The Yesterdayskin | www.the-vesterdayskin.com

Walter Raes | www.walterworks.co.uk
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'The True Cost (2015), Environmental Impact | truecostmovie.com/learn-more/environmental-impact/
°The Waste and Resources Action Programme (WRAP) (2012), Valuing our clothes
www.wrap.org.uk/sites/files/wrap/VoC%20FINAL%200nline%202012%2007%2011.pdf
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